Miniemen Jongens

Verbiest Robin
Vosté Thomas
Laplace Michael
Vandervelpen Evert
Bergers Louis
Simoens Robin
Dietens Yordi
Keppens Josse
Desmet Stijn
Danneel David
Vandermaesen Kevin
Janssens Wannes
Hubrechsen Thibo

Buelens Mathieu

Laureys Jan

Laureys Koen

Van der Krieken Wannes
Van Den Elsen Nick
Verschaetse Vincent
Vanhoutte Lars
Vandermaesen William

Pupillen Jongens
Vandebeeck Yannis
Van Daele Tuur

Van der Motte Lukas
Coucke Pol

Jakus Philippe
Expeels Niels

Klein Nicolas
Dewinter Joris
Provoost Jens

Bailly Arno

Bailly Kevin

Delys Nigel

Lenaerts Sander

Rys Yoshi

Borremans Bob
Dergent Nick

Dietens Yannick

Van Craen Thierry
Van der Krieken Floris
Bellen Robin

Cottyn Jens
Vandercruyssen Sander
Beck Rian

vlaamse rollerbond

RUGNUMMERS 2006

ZRC
ITB

ZRC
RST
RRZ
RRZ
FTM
FTM
RRZ
ZRC
HEV
ZRC
ZRC
RST
RRZ
RRZ
FTM
RRZ
RRZ
ZRC
HEV

HEV
HEV
HEV
ZRC
RRZ
RST
HEV
RRZ
ZRC
RRZ
RRZ
ZRC

RST

ZRC
FTM
FTM
FTM
FTM
FTM
RST
RRZ
ZRC
HEV

‘98
‘98
‘97
‘98
‘98
‘97
‘98
‘98
‘98
‘98
‘97
‘97
‘97
‘97
‘99
‘98
‘97
‘99
‘99
‘99
‘98

‘95
‘95
‘95
‘95
‘95
‘95
‘95
‘95
‘95
‘96
‘95
‘96
‘95
‘96
‘96
‘96
‘96
‘96
‘96
‘95
‘95
‘95
‘96
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Heren

92
93
94

95
96
97
98
99
100
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Byl Dieter
Vandervelpen Gerben
Marteaux Lars

Van Gompel Lars
Simoens Matthias
Geenens Falko
Buelens Gilles
Muller Shawn
Goddefroy Jonas

Cadetten Jongens
Tas Siemen
Inghelbrecht Joren
Vosté Mathias

Cosyn Maxim

Devos Vincent

Serty Jan-Hendrik
Marcus Maxime
Vertommen Matthias
Van Campenhout Karel
Verpraet Thomas
Eyckmans Manu
Lommers Wesley
Voordeckers Lennart

Scholieren Jongens
Pilet Kenneth

Sibiet Tim

Provoost Niels

Van Holderbeke Mathias
Verleene Yannick
Meulders Karel
Corne Sander

Van Praet Wannes
Provoost Brecht
Swings Bart
Meulders Hans

De Smedt Brecht
Van Den Berghe Jore
Derobaix Arne
Verhulst Quenell
Peere Jason
Peremans Eric
Sophie Manuel

Aerts Glenn

Aerts Ken

Aerts Nick

Keppens Jef
Deschuyter Justin
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RRZ
RST
RST

RRZ
RRZ
STE
HEV
ZRC

ITB

ZRC
ITB

ITB

ITB

ZRC
FTM
HEV
FTM
STE
FTM
RRZ
KRV
STE

RTH
ZRC
ZRC
STE
ZRC
ZRC
RRZ
RRZ
ZRC
HEV
ZRC
ZRC
ZRC
ZRC
RRZ
ZRC
RRZ
RRZ
FTM
FTM
FTM
FTM
ITB

‘96
‘95
‘95
‘96
‘96
‘95
‘95
‘96
‘95

‘93
‘94
‘94
‘93
‘94
‘94
‘94
‘93
‘94
‘94
‘93
‘93
‘93

‘91
‘92
‘92

‘O1
‘O1
‘O1
‘O1
‘O1
‘O1
‘O1
‘O1
‘92
‘92
‘92
‘92
‘O1
‘92
‘92
‘92
‘92
‘92
‘92
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43
44
45

Gazia Stijn
Lebegge Joris
De Decker Christophe

Juniores Heren
De Munter Bram

Deneire Mathias
Maertens Jens
Wouters Brecht
Stevens Juhani
Roman Florian
Slembrouck Maarten

Seniores Heren
Hebbrecht Wouter
Robijns Rutger
Crombez Kenneth
Seynaeve Hannes
Provoost Jeroen

Van Hoogten Gunther
Swings Maarten
Gaudesaboos Robbie
Van Lancker Kevin
Van Lancker Tim
Maertens Niels
Pierloot Kenny
Pierloot Jimmy
Bartholomeeussen Luc
Piotrowsky Stefan
Vanroelen Kristof
Van Hove Stijn
Demeter Renaat
Armée Sander

Spruyt Jelle

Spruyt Ferre
Vanroelen Frederik

Verleene Mitch
Ceuppens Pieter
Meulders Bart
Meulders Wouter
Tas Kwinten
Backers Wouter
Corne Jasper

Joliet Danny
Hebbrecht Stijn

De Schepper Robin
Deboel Dimitri
Fiers Frank
Mallezie Sven
Faehres Jean-Vincent
Willems Davy

Depoorter Sven

RST
RTH
STE

ABC

ITB
FTM
HEV
ITB
STE
STE

STE
HEV
FTM
ZRC
ZRC
KRV
HEV
RCW
FTM
HEV
FTM
RCW
RCW
RCW
HEV

RST

ZRC
EVE
HEV
HEV
HEV
RST
ZRC
FTM
ZRC
ZRC
ZRC
RCW
RRZ
STE
STE
STE
STE
ABC
ABC
S4F
HEV

ABC

‘92
‘91
‘01

‘90
‘89
‘90
‘89
‘89
‘89
‘89

‘80
‘88
‘81
‘88
‘88
‘87
‘88
‘87
‘82
‘83
‘87
‘83
79
74
78
77
‘81
77
‘85
‘81
‘86
‘82
‘86
‘88
‘85
‘87
‘87
‘86
‘87
73
78
‘87
‘80
71
‘82
‘80
74
79
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Liefhebbers Heren

56 Verheyden Steven RST 87 V
57 Ducaert Frederic RRZ 65 A
58 Van Eeden Peter RRz 57 V
59 Cogen Hunfred KMW ‘62 O
60 Frank De Groof KMW ‘63 A
61 Van Tiggel Erik FTM ‘60 A
62 Heinzel Bruno RRZ 64 B
63 Vanwin Danny RRZ 63 V
64 Danneel Vincent ZRC 78 W
65 Ostyn Jean-Luc ITB 60 W
66 Laurent Koen RST 88 V
67 Vanacker Laurent RST 89 V
68 Gazia Joris RST 87 V
69 Vandesteene Frank ITB 56 W
70 Boon Gery KMW ‘61 O
71 Vennix Tom RRz 72 V
72 Aerts Danny FTM ‘67 V
73 Van De Catsye Alain RRZ ‘67 V
74 De Meyere Kris ABC 77 O
75 Proost Martijn RCW ‘66 A
76 Meeus Joeri ABC 78 O
77 Filleul Alain S4F ‘69 H
78 Peirs Eric STE 48 W
79 Denhez Ludovic KRV 73 A

Verklaring afkortingen

Club
ABC
EVE
FTM
GEM
HEV
ITB
KMW
KRV
RCW
RRZ
RST
RTH
S4F

Artistic Ballet Company Anderlecht
Everstars Evergem

Fratelli Team Mechelen

Patinage de Rue Gembloutois
Rolschaatsclub Heverlee

Inline Team Brugge

Koninklijke Modern Wilrijk
Kempische Rolschaatsverstandhouding
Rolschaatsclub Wuustwezel

Reko Rollerclub Zemst
Rolschaatsclub Tienen

Rollerteam Hoegaarden
Skate4Fun Roux

Skeeler Team Evergem

Zwaantjes Rollerclub Zandvoorde

Antwerpen

Brussels Hoofdstedelijk Gewest
Henegouwen

Oost-Vlaanderen
Vlaams-Brabant
West-Vlaanderen
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33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

56
57
58

Miniemen Meisjes
Peremans Ellen
Vosté Jasmina
Keuleers Nymphe
Vanden Heede Laura
Meulemans Jente

Rys Chiara

Klein Christelle
Denolf Nele
Verschaetse Isabelle
Byl Laura

Dewinter Elien

Bailly Julie

Matté Yentl
Deseranno Chloé
Lauwers Paulien
Deseranno Lara
Laureys Liesbeth
Troch Tiana

Diddens Lina

Van Craen Elise
Luyckx Heike
Muyldermans Liesbeth

Pupillen Meisjes
Jacobs Vicky

Tas Sandrine
Goddefroy Pauline
Van Gysel Anke

Van De Catsye Ellen
Verschaetse Ann-Sophie
Lemmens Loriene
Devos Laura
Danneel Alexandra
Serty Paulien
Meulemans Freya
Vanhoutte Stien
Huys Vera

Casteels Marion
Janssens Tara
Desmet Hanne
Lommers Dominique

Cadetten Meisjes
Klein Katia

Verburgh Delphine
Gzom Chelsea

RRZ
ITB

RRZ
RRZ
RRZ
ZRC
HEV
ZRC
RRZ
RRZ
RRZ
RRZ
RRZ
RRZ
RRZ
RRZ
RRZ
RRZ
RRZ
FTM
RRZ
RRZ

RRZ
ZRC
ITB

ITB

RRZ
RRZ
RST
ZRC
ZRC
FTM
RRZ
ZRC
HEV
RRZ
ZRC
RRZ
KRV

HEV
ITB
ZRC

‘97
‘08
‘97
‘97
‘97
‘98
‘98
‘97
‘99
‘98
‘99
‘99
‘97
‘97
‘08
‘97
‘99
‘97
‘99
‘97
‘97
‘97

‘95
‘95
‘96
‘95
‘96
‘96
‘95
‘96
‘95
‘96
‘96
‘96
‘95
‘96
‘95
‘96
‘96

‘93
‘94
‘94
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vlaamse rollerbond

RUGNUMMERS 2006
Dames

Provoost Isabeau
Seynaeve Fran
Derobaix Ellen
Swings Anneleen
Barbaix Lisa
Jakus Charlotte
Floree Charissa
De Gryse Julie

Meewis Stéphanie
De Bock Elise

Scholieren Meisjes

De Cleer Mathilde

Vos Anke

Vanden Heede Delfien
Schallier Seline
Depoorter Jana

Van Den Elsen Shana
Vanwin Robin

Van Tiggel Kim
Wouters Hanne
Inghelbrecht Sarah
Dergent Eveline
Devos Kim

Van Gysel Inge
Vrebos Aurore
Voordeckers Hannah
De Vos Elise

De Schepper Yasmin

Juniores Dames
Sibiet Eva

Carels Sarah

Van Quathem Celine
Verheyden Natasja
Gaudesaboos Jessica
Gaudesaboos Sabrina
De Cleer Annabel
Sibiet Ine

Polspoel Maaike

Verdruye Carmen
Claeys Margaux
De Deurwaerder Audrey
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ZRC
ZRC
HEV
ZRC
RRZ
ZRC
ZRC

RST
STE

ITB

RRZ
RRZ
ZRC
ZRC

RRZ
RRZ
FTM
HEV
ITB

FTM
ZRC
ITB

ITB

STE
RRZ
STE

ZRC
HEV
ITB
RST
RCW
RCW
ITB
ZRC
RRZ

ZRC
RRZ
RRZ

‘94
‘94
‘94
‘93
‘94
‘93
‘94
‘94
‘94
‘94

‘92
‘92
‘91
‘O1
‘92

‘92
‘92
‘O1
‘92
‘92
‘92
‘92
‘92
‘92
‘92
‘O1
‘92

‘90
‘90
‘90

‘89
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15 Vos Inneke RRZ 89 V
16 Vercammen Kimberly RRZ 90 V
17 Collier Jasmien STE 89 O
18 Slembrouck Marjolijn STE 90 W
19 Peeters Tjalda RRZ 90 V
Seniores Dames
56 Staps Monique RCW 85 A
57 Arnout Nele HEV ‘78 W
58 Van Praet Suzanne RRZ 88 V
59 Van Lancker Kirsten HEV ‘85 V
60 Van Miert Annelies RCW 80 A
61 Goovaerts Hilde ABC 75 V
62 Eyckerman Sofie HEV 82 V
63 Vantournhout Britta ZRC ‘83 W
64 Thys An HEV ‘84 V
65 Everaert Petra ZRC 84 W
66 Armée Nele HEV ‘88 V
67 Jonckheere Tine ZRC ‘86 W
68 Fierens Els HEV ‘85 V
69 Peeters Jelena RCW 85 A
70 Geens Kirsten HEV ‘85 V
71 Vallons Wendy RST 84 V
72 De Kok Kathy RRZ 83 V
73 Everaert Tania Z/RC 87 W

Verklaring afkortingen

Club
ABC
EVE
FTM
HEV
ITB
KMW
KRV
RCW
RRZ
RST
RTH
S4F
STE
ZRC

Prov.

s<oTw>

Artistic Ballet Company Anderlecht
Everstars Evergem

Fratelli Team Mechelen
Rolschaatsclub Heverlee

Inline Team Brugge

Koninklijk Modern Wilrijk
Kempische Rolschaatsverstandhouding
Rolschaatsclub Wuustwezel

Reko Rollerclub Zemst
Rolschaatsclub Tienen

Rollerteam Hoegaarden
Skate4Fun Roux

Skeeler Team Evergem

Zwaantjes Rollerclub Zandvoorde

Antwerpen

Brussels Hoofdstedelijk Gewest
Henegouwen

Oost-Vlaanderen
Vlaams-Brabant
West-Vlaanderen

88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Eyns Hanneke

Van Quathem Justine
Fierens Ruth

Van Gaeveren Keshia
Maes Sandra

Peeters Kim

Nicolau Andreia-L-M
Neyt Katrijn

Dierycx Nike

Derous Vanessa

Liefhebbers Dames

De Laere Isabelle
Van Vooren Iris

Van Hoogten Kirsten
Beerlandt Marie-Jose

Lissens Lieve

Somers Carine
Dieryckx Nele

Van Den Berghe Yentl
Decoster Anja

Neyt Sara
Slembrouck Marieke

Van Wassenhove Helena
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RRZ
ITB
HEV
ZRC
FTM
RRZ
RCW
STE
STE

ABC

S4F
ABC
KRV
ITB

RST
FTM
ITB

ZRC
RRZ
STE
STE
ABC

‘86
‘87
‘88
‘87
‘78
‘83
‘84
‘86
‘83
77

‘68
71
‘84
‘52
‘73
‘62
‘87
‘88
‘78
‘82
‘88
‘88
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2006 DAMES HEREN
leeftijd . leeftijd op .
op 01/01 geboortejaar 01/01 geboortejaar
Miniemen| 6,7 of 8 jaar ‘99, '98, '97 6, 7 of 8 jaar ‘99, ’98, '97
Pupillen 9 of 10 jaar ‘96, '95 9 of 10 jaar ‘96, '95
Cadetten| 11 of 12jaar '94,°93 11 of 12 jaar '94,°93
Scholieren| 13 of 14 jaar ‘92, ’91 13 of 14 jaar ‘92, ’91
Juniores| 15 of 16 jaar ’90, ’89 15 of 16 jaar '90, '89
Seniores 17 of ouder 88, 87, 86, 17 of ouder 88, 87, 86,
enz. enz.
. . '90, '89, '88, 15 jaar of '90, '89, '88,
Liefhebbers | 15 jaar of ouder enz. ouder enz.
DAMES HEREN
2006( # | Nrs. | # Nrs.
15
17
Miniemen| 22 | 1 (22| 21 |53 71
16
18( 19
Pupillen| 17 |33[49| 32 |[72(100
Cadetten| 13 |56|68| 13 |1 | 13
85
Scholieren| 17 |80|97( 26 |20| 45
10|14
Juniores| 17 | 1 |19 7 (43| 49
Seniores| 28 [56(83| 38 [ 1| 38
Liefhebbers| 12 |88(99| 24 (56| 79
126 161
Totaal 287
miniemen | pupillen cadetten scholieren
Meisjes | 1 | 22 | 33 | 49 | 56 | 68 | 80 | 97
cadetten | scholieren | miniemen pupillen
Jongens 15 - 16 -
17 - 18 | 19
1|13 | 20 | 45 | 53 | 71 | 72 | 100
juniores seniores | liefhebbers
Dames | 1 | 19 | 56 | 83 | 88 | 99
seniores juniores | liefhebbers
Heren | 1 | 38 | 43 ] 49 | 56 | 79 |
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